Customer Ordar Date;
30.07.2024

Customer Order Number:
1157479228

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
7646
11

KWV QOrder Number:
110939238
Loading Status:

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl
Telephofe: 021 - 80734

Re%. No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833 -~
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Gross Weight 110.751kg

REMARKS :

odeé

CONTACT RWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

tio

c.

900238
301408
901405
201406
S01032
901361
501364
901433

700022790
700025946
700025947
700025945
700025233
700025053
700025403
700025396

KWV Sparkling Demi Sec 6x750ml

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
CIAOQ Mange 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml

CSs
pc
pc

cs
cs
Cs
cs

6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
150 x 20 7.0
150 x 20 1.0
24 x 275 2.0
6 x 2000 1.0
6 x 750

24 x 440 4.0

403.98
155.00
155.00
155.00
273.20
602.76
558.78
368.76

8.00
B.00
8.00
0.70
5.00
1.10

403.98
142.60
142.60
142.60
271.29
572.62
552.63
368.76

403.98
142.60
958.20
142.60
542.58
572.62
552.63
1,475.04

60.
2l.

148

60
39

.73
21.
8l.

39
39

85.89
82.89
221.2¢

464.58
163.9%9
1,147.93
163.99
623.97
658.51
635.52
1,696.30
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0. OF CARTONS: _

CONTENTS NOT CHECKE

D
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7
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Delivered by
Liguer Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Cusatomer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

.Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

ENB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




